SHAFT
F-1
S
H
A
FT
SHAFT
S

SN TYPE
－ NB Shaft －
part number structure
part number
SN    3
SN    4
SN    5
SN    6
SN    8
SN  10
SN  12
SN  13
SN  15
SN  16
SN  20
SN  25
SN  30
SN  35
SN  40
SN  50
SN  60
SN  80
SN100
SN120
SN150
D
mm
mass
Kg/m
LL
D D
G G
straight machined (example)
0.4 0.4
tolerance
g6

SNS TYPE
－ NB Stainless Steel Shaft －
part number structure
part number
SNS    3
SNS    4
SNS    5
SNS    6
SNS    8
SNS  10
SNS  12
SNS  13
SNS  16
SNS  20
SNS  25
SNS  30
SNS  35
SNS  40
SNS  50
SNS  60
SNS  80
SNS100
D
mm
mass
Kg/m
LL
D D
G G
straight machined (example)
0.4 0.4
tolerance
g6

SNT TYPE
－ NB Hollow Shaft －
part number structure
part number
SNT    6
SNT    8
SNT  10
SNT  12
SNT  13
SNT  16
SNT  20
SNT  25
SNT  30
SNT  35
SNT  40
SNT  50
SNT  60
SNT  80
SNT100
D
mm
mass
Kg/m
LL
Dd
G G
straight machined (example)
Dd

SNWS TYPE
－ NB Inch Stainless Steel Shaft －
part number structure part number structure
part
number
part
number
D
inch
mm
D
inch
mm
mass
lbs/inch
Kg/m
mass
lbs/inch
Kg/m
LL
D D
G(16μin) (16μin)G
straight machined (example)
0.4 0.4
LL
D D
G(16μin) (16μin)G
straight machined (example)
0.4 0.4
tolerance
g6
inch/μm
tolerance
g6
inch/μm
material: high-carbon chromium bearing steel (SUJ2)
hardness: 60HRC (HV697) or more
Tolerances other than g6 are available upon request.
material: martensite stainless steel (equivalent to SUS440C)
hardness: 56HRC (HV613) or more
Tolerances other than g6 are available upon request．
1kg≒2.205lbs
1kg≒2.205lbs
length
L
inch
mm
length
L
inch
mm
outer diameter outer diameter
size size
SNW type SNWS type
example exampleSNW SNWS24 24h5 h5
outer diameter tolerance outer diameter tolerance
4000 4000
length（L） length（L）
× ×
g6 when blank g6 when blank
3.94 39.37
100 1000
3.94 23.62
100 600
 7.84 59.06
 200 1500
 7.84 39.37
 200 1000
 7.84 118.11
 200 3000
 7.84 98.43
 200 2500
 7.84 157.48